

BID TABULATION										
BID NO: 203132										
RFB - 468-2020-010162 2020 SS Rehab Phase B (CIPP)										
BASIS OF AWARD			UTILITY MAINTENANCE CONTRACTORS LLC		SAK CONSTRUCTION LLC		MUNICIPAL PIPE TOOL CO LLC		INSITUFORM TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	
2020 SS Rehab Phase B (CIPP)										
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS	2,972.00	LF	\$23.50000	\$69,842.00	\$32.25000	\$95,847.00	\$18.00000	\$53,496.00	\$30.00000	\$89,160.00
1. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 8" (Site 1)										
2. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 8" (Site 2)	640.00	LF	\$23.50000	\$15,040.00	\$32.25000	\$20,640.00	\$18.00000	\$11,520.00	\$30.00000	\$19,200.00
3. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 8" (Site 3)	674.00	LF	\$23.50000	\$15,839.00	\$32.25000	\$21,736.50	\$18.00000	\$12,132.00	\$30.00000	\$20,220.00
4. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 10" (Site 4)	243.00	LF	\$32.00000	\$7,776.00	\$36.00000	\$8,748.00	\$36.00000	\$8,748.00	\$30.00000	\$7,290.00
5. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 8" (Site 5)	1,108.00	LF	\$23.50000	\$26,038.00	\$32.25000	\$35,733.00	\$18.75000	\$20,775.00	\$30.00000	\$33,240.00
6. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 8" (Site 6)	416.00	LF	\$23.50000	\$9,776.00	\$32.25000	\$13,416.00	\$26.00000	\$10,816.00	\$30.00000	\$12,480.00
7. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 8" (Site 7)	549.00	LF	\$23.50000	\$12,901.50	\$32.25000	\$17,705.25	\$26.00000	\$14,274.00	\$30.00000	\$16,470.00
8. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 8" (Site 8)	100.00	LF	\$23.50000	\$2,350.00	\$32.25000	\$3,225.00	\$50.00000	\$5,000.00	\$30.00000	\$3,000.00
9. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 8" (Site 9)	289.00	LF	\$23.50000	\$6,791.50	\$32.25000	\$9,320.25	\$20.00000	\$5,780.00	\$30.00000	\$8,670.00
10. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 8" (Site 10)	392.00	LF	\$23.50000	\$9,212.00	\$32.25000	\$12,642.00	\$25.00000	\$9,800.00	\$30.00000	\$11,760.00
11. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 8" (Site 11)	427.00	LF	\$23.50000	\$10,034.50	\$32.25000	\$13,770.75	\$23.00000	\$9,821.00	\$30.00000	\$12,810.00
12. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 8" (Site 12)	537.00	LF	\$23.50000	\$12,619.50	\$32.25000	\$17,318.25	\$25.00000	\$13,425.00	\$30.00000	\$16,110.00
13. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 8" (Site 13)	359.00	LF	\$23.50000	\$8,436.50	\$32.25000	\$11,577.75	\$25.00000	\$8,975.00	\$30.00000	\$10,770.00
14. Pipe, Cured-in-Place, 10" (Site 13)	331.00	LF	\$32.00000	\$10,592.00	\$36.00000	\$11,916.00	\$33.00000	\$10,923.00	\$30.00000	\$9,930.00
15. Site Preparation	1.00	LS	\$7,500.00000	\$7,500.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00	\$33,975.00000	\$33,975.00	\$3,475.00000	\$3,475.00
16. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$7,500.00000	\$7,500.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00	\$8,938.00000	\$8,938.00	\$3,175.00000	\$3,175.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS	60.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$60.00	\$155.00000	\$9,300.00	\$255.00000	\$15,300.00	\$255.00000	\$15,300.00
17. Pipe, SS 8"										
18. Pipe Removed	60.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$60.00	\$12.00000	\$720.00	\$21.00000	\$1,260.00	\$21.00000	\$1,260.00
19. Asphalt Pavement Removed & Replaced	24.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$24.00	\$155.00000	\$3,720.00	\$420.00000	\$10,080.00	\$425.00000	\$10,200.00
20. Fill, Flowable	24.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$24.00	\$175.00000	\$4,200.00	\$97.00000	\$2,328.00	\$97.00000	\$2,328.00
21. Fill, Sand (flushed & vibrated)	24.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$24.00	\$20.00000	\$480.00	\$42.00000	\$1,008.00	\$42.50000	\$1,020.00
22. Concrete Encasement 8", Reinforced	20.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$20.00	\$160.00000	\$3,200.00	\$79.00000	\$1,580.00	\$79.00000	\$1,580.00
23. BMP, Erosion Control Mat	90.00	SY	\$1.00000	\$90.00	\$5.50000	\$495.00	\$5.00000	\$450.00	\$5.50000	\$495.00
24. BMP, Silt Fence	40.00	LF	\$1.00000	\$40.00	\$5.50000	\$220.00	\$4.00000	\$160.00	\$3.70000	\$148.00
25. BMP, Ditch Check	2.00	EA	\$1.00000	\$2.00	\$175.00000	\$350.00	\$158.00000	\$316.00	\$155.00000	\$310.00
	2020 SS Rehab Phase B (CIPP) SubTotal		\$15,355.00000	\$232,592.50	\$1,822.00000	\$316,780.75	\$44,355.75000	\$270,880.00	\$8,153.70000	\$310,401.00
	Grand Total		\$15,355.00000	\$232,592.50	\$1,822.00000	\$316,780.75	\$44,355.75000	\$270,880.00	\$8,153.70000	\$310,401.00

Award 6/2/2020 – Public Works & Utilities Department/Engineering Division

